May 08 2024 (10:10) India Rail Info

Pune - Phaltan DEMU Special/01535 - DEMU - CR
LNN/Lonand Junction to PLLD/Phaltan
1h 35m - 26 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 06:10 0o |1 0 48 |560 [CR
2 |Ssv Sasvad Road 06:24 06:25 m |0 |1 11 72 |590 |CR
3 R Jejuri 07:04 07:05 im |0 |1 58 |47 |[698 |CR
4 |NIRA |Nira 07:39 07:40 m |0 |1 85 |23 (553 |CR
5 |[LNN |Lonand Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 1 92 |26 CR
6 SWLN [Surawadi 08:49 08:50 Tm (0 |1 109 |10 CR
7 |PLLD |[Phaltan 09:45 0 118 |- 553 |CR

May 08 2024 (10:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




